SCHAKO KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
schako.com
Excess pressure flap

30.11.2021Version:
excess pressure flap UEK
UEK order code
All fields must be filled when ordering.
Sample
UEK-AL-1-0400-0345-ER0
Excess pressure flap type UEK | Blades made of aluminium profile (natural aluminium) | Suction design | Width 400 mm | Height
260 mm | Without installation frame
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Blade
03 - Model
04 - Width
05 - Height
06 - Installation frame
01 02 03 04 05 06
Type Blade Model Width Height Installation frame
Example
UEK -AL -1 -0400 -0345 -ER0
UEK = UEK excess pressure flap
AL = made of aluminium profile (natural aluminium).
1 = intake-operated.
2 = pressure-operated (standard).
0400 = Width 400 mm
0500 = Width 500 mm
0600 = Width 600 mm
0800 = Width 800 mm
0900 = Width 900 mm
1000 = Width 1000 mm
xxxx = Width in mm, freely selectable (400 ≤ height ≤ 1000)
(always with 4 digits).
0260 = Height 260 mm
0345 = Height 345 mm
0425 = Height 425 mm
0510 = Height 510 mm
0675 = Height 675 mm
0760 = Height 760 mm
0840 = Height 840 mm
1005 = Height 1005 mm
xxxx = Height in mm, freely selectable (260 < height <1005)
(always with 4 digits).
ER0 = without installation frame (standard).
ER1 = with installation frame without wall anchors.
ER2 = with installation frame with wall anchors.
06/04 - 5
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
30.11.2021Version:
UEK excess pressure flap
Specification texts
Excess pressure flap type UEK consisting of a stable frame
made of galvanised steel, with blades made of aluminium profile
(natural aluminium), self-opening and -closing.
Product: SCHAKO type UEK-AL-...
Model:
Width:
Height:
Accessories:
- intake operated (-1).
- pressure-operated (-2) (standard).
- 400 mm (-0400)
- 500 mm (-0500)
- 600 mm (-0600)
- 800 mm (-0800)
- 900 mm (-0900)
- 1000 mm (-1000)
- Width in mm, freely selectable (-xxxx) (400 ≤ width ≤ 1000)
(always with 4 digits).
- 260 mm (-0260)
- 345 mm (-0345)
- 425 mm (-0425)
- 510 mm (-0510)
- 675 mm (-0675)
- 760 mm (-0760)